
Bus Stop
ROUTE A B C D

Knutsford Academy

Route A

07:30 Higher Road( Post O�ce), Urmston
07:30 Ciss Lane / Stretford Road, Urmston
07:34 Urmston Hotel, Urmston
07:40 Arndale Centre, ( Side Entrance), Stretford

Route B

07:20 Brownley Road / Rosslare Road
07:25 Open University, Altrincham Road, Sharston
07:26 Hall Lane, Baguley 
07:27 Tesco, Baguley
07:30 Butcher Lane,Baguley
07:32 Shady Lane, Brooklands Roundabout 
07:35 Mainwood Road / Broomwood Youth Centre
07:40 Heyes Lane / Park Road, Timperley
07:40 Moss Lane/Park Road 
07:48 Altincham A.F.C., Moss Lane, Altrincham
07:50 Queens Road / Hale Road
07:52 Westgate, Hale Grill
07:57 Bottom of Wicker Lane
07:58 High Elm Road

Route C

07:30 Istanbul Grill, Urmston 
07:35 Manor Road / St Andrews Road, Stretford
07:37 Manor Road (top of) / Sevenways Roundabout
07:45 Talbot Road, Stretford
07:50 The Quadrant, Stretford
07:55 Buckingham Bingo, Old Tra�ord

Route D

07:20 Glebelands Road, Sale – First bus stop on left after Cross Street 
07:21 Grosvenor Road/Ashton Lane
07:22 Carrington Lane / Ennerdale Drive
07:24 Ken Frazer’s Florist
07:25 Wardle Road, Sale
07:28 Irlam/Northenden Rd  
07:29 Temple Road/Northenden Rd- Next to Temple Pub
07:30 Lay by- Opposite Arthur Gresty , Sale Moor 
07:31 The Moor�eld Pub
07:35 Washway Road / The Avenue, Sale
07:42 Bus Stop before Pelican Hotel, West Timperley
07.50 John Leigh Park, Old�eld Road
07:51 Gorsey Lane
08:00 Langham Road / Bow Green Road

Route A

SCHOOL

Route B

Route C

Route D

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

URMSTON STRETFORD

SHARSTON BAGULEY TIMPERLEY HALE HALE BARNS

SALE MOOR

URMSTON

SALE

STRETFORD OLD TRAFFORD

ALTRINCHAM BOWDON

Departing Knutsford Academy at 15:15 Mon, Wed, Thu and Fri, Tues 15:35

School  Services   |   Unit 3/6, Adswood Industrial Estate Stockport, SK3 8LF   |   Tel: 0161 480 0617   |   email: schooltransport@eliteservicesltd.com

Excursions/Luxury Holidays  |  1a Conway Road, Sale Moor, Sale, Cheshire, M33 2TA  |  Tel: 0161 969 5117  |  email: elitedaytours@hotmail.com


